
Task Name Duration Finish Predecessors Resource 
Names

Syarpu Hydropower Project ( 3.3 MW) 46.1 mons Mon 2/10/25

Preconstruction Works 21.37 mons Mon 1/30/23

Updated Feasibility Study 2 mons Wed 10/13/21

 PPA 0 mons Thu 9/23/21 3

 IEE (For Approval) 1 mon Wed 10/13/21 3FS-1 mon

 Generation license 3 mons Tue 1/11/22 3FS-2 mons,5

Financial arrangement 4 mons Wed 5/11/22 6

Land acquisition 3 mons Tue 1/11/22 5

Permanent camp 4 mons Thu 4/28/22 8FS-1 mon,13

Internal access road 3 mons Thu 2/10/22 8FS-2 mons

Detail design 20.73 mons Sat 1/28/23 3FS+1 mon

Tendering and Contract awarding 14.73 mons Mon 1/30/23

Infrastructure and camp 1.5 mons Wed 12/29/21

Civil and Hydromechanical works 2.5 mons Mon 1/30/23

Electro-mechanical 2.5 mons Sun 1/29/23

Construction Works 17.2 mons Mon 2/10/25

General items 2 mons Sun 11/12/23

Mobilization 1 mon Fri 10/13/23 14

Construction power 1.5 mons Sat 10/28/23 18SS

Establishment of camps 1 mon Sun 11/12/23 8,18

Headworks Construction 8 mons Mon 6/24/24

River diversion 1st phase 1 mon Mon 11/27/23 18,19

Upgrading of Headworks 2 mons Fri 1/26/24 22

Protection works 3 mons Sun 2/25/24 23SS

River diversion 2nd phase 1 mon Sun 2/25/24 23

Intake and approach canal 2 mons Thu 1/11/24 18FS+1 mon

Settling basin and headpond 5 mons Tue 3/26/24 22SS

Spillway and flushing arrangement 3 mons Thu 4/25/24 27FS-2 mons

River training works 2 mons Mon 6/24/24 27SS+1 mon,28

Water Way construction 12 mons Wed 11/6/24

Alignment excavation 3 mons Sat 2/10/24 17

Support Piers 8 mons Mon 10/7/24 31

Anchor blocks 8 mons Wed 11/6/24 32SS+1 mon

 Road Crossing 3 mons Wed 11/6/24 32SS+1 mon,33FF

Powerhouse Construction 12 mons Sat 9/7/24

Design and detailing 1.5 mons Wed 12/27/23 50SS+2 mons

Powerhouse excavation 2 mons Sun 11/12/23 50SS-1 mon,15FS+2 mons

Powerhouse Foundation 1.5 mons Sat 2/10/24 37,36

Powerhouse Substructure 1.5 mons Tue 3/26/24 38

Powerhouse Superstructure 4 mons Wed 7/24/24 39

Roofing and finishing 1.5 mons Sat 9/7/24 52

Tailrace 2 mons Wed 7/24/24 39FS+2 mons

River Training at Powerhouse area 3 mons Tue 12/12/23 37SS

Switchyard civil works 2 mons Wed 7/24/24 40FF

Hydro-mechanical Works 13 mons Mon 10/7/24

Material Procurement and Manufacture 5 mons Sat 2/10/24 14

Penstock Installation 11 mons Mon 10/7/24 33FF-1 mon

Gate, stoplogs 1.5 mons Mon 10/7/24 46,47FF,27,26,42

Electromechanical works 15 mons Fri 12/6/24

Design Manufacture and Transportation 12 mons Sat 9/7/24 15

Earthmat laying 0.5 mons Mon 11/27/23 37

Installation of EOT Crane 1 mon Wed 7/24/24 40FS-1 mon

E/M installation 3 mons Fri 12/6/24 50,52,41

Switchyard installation 2.7 mons Fri 12/6/24 53FF

Transmission Line 6 mons Wed 11/6/24 54FF-1 mon

Testing and commissioning 1.7 mons Sun 1/26/25 55,49,45,21,30,35

Dry test 15 days Sat 12/21/24

Wet test 15 days Sun 1/5/25 57

Commissioning 21 days Sun 1/26/25 58

Commissioning 0 mons Sun 1/26/25 59
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Syarpu Small Hydropower Project (3.30 MW) Project Implementation Schedule


